
ID Task Name Finish

1 PRELIMINARY DESIGN PLAN (PDP)
2 ► PDP Submittal Date - Submit PDP to MSBA Thu 8/1/19
3 PREFERRED SCHEMATIC REPORT (PSR)
4 Working Group Meeting Tue 8/20/19
5 School Building Committee Meeting Thu 8/22/19
6 Working Group Meeting Tue 8/27/19
7 School Committee Meeting - PDP Update Wed 8/28/19
8 Public Hearing Mon 9/9/19
9 Working Group Meeting Tue 9/10/19
10 School Building Committee Meeting Thu 9/12/19
11 Working Group Meeting Tue 9/17/19
12 School Building Committee Meeting (Tentative/TBD) Thu 9/19/19
13 Working Group Meeting Tue 9/24/19
14 City Council Presentation Tue 9/24/19
15 School Committee Meeting Wed 9/25/19
16 School Building Committee Meeting (Tentative/TBD) Thu 9/26/19
17 Working Group Meeting Tue 10/1/19
18 School Building Committee Meeting Thu 10/3/19
19 School Committee Meeting Wed 10/9/19
20 School Building Committee Meeting (PSR Approval Vote Anticipated) Thu 10/10/19

21 ► PSR MSBA Submittal Date Wed 10/23/19
22 ► MSBA Facilities Assessment Subcommittee Presentation Wed 11/13/19

23 ► MSBA Facilities Assessment Subcommittee Presentation Wed 11/20/19

24 ► PSR Presented for MSBA Board Approval Wed 12/11/19
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